TIME SLOT
DURATION

0:35
0:35
0:20
0:35
0:35
2:05
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:35

TIME SLOT
DURATION

0:35
0:35
0:30
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:45
0:35
0:35
0:30
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:50
0:40
0:40

TIME SLOT

DURATION

0:35
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:35
1:40
0:45
0:40
0:20
0:35
0:35
0:35
1:10
0:40
0:08
0:06

scheduled
scheduled

scheduled
scheduled

scheduled
scheduled

scheduled
scheduled
scheduled
scheduled

STARTING TIME - TYPE

scheduled
scheduled

scheduled
scheduled
scheduled
scheduled
scheduled
scheduled

scheduled
scheduled
scheduled
scheduled
scheduled
scheduled
scheduled
scheduled
scheduled

scheduled
scheduled
scheduled
scheduled
scheduled
scheduled

scheduled
scheduled

scheduled
scheduled

scheduled

scheduled

L'F"EJF‘F

CHAMEROMESH

FURET i DT

10:00 - 10:35
10:35 - 11:10
11:10 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:05
12:05 - 12:40
12:40 - 14:45
14:45 - 15:20
15:20 - 15:55
15:55 - 16:30
16:30 - 17:05
17:.05 - 17:40
17:40 - 18:15
18:15 - 18:50

XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64
XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64 XD PR R64
BREAK
WD PR R64
| o emses.
LUNCH BREAK
XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32
XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32 XD PR R32
BREAK
WDPRR32 WDPRR32 WDPRR32 WDPRR32 WDPRR32 WDPRR32 WDPRR32 WD PRR32
WDPRR32 WDPRR32 WDPRR32 WDPRR32 WDPRR32 WDPRR32 WDPRR32 WD PRR32

:II:II:II:II:II:II:II:I
| |MDPRR3Z MDPRRIZ MDPRRSZ MDPRR3Z.

LOCAL TIME
9:30 - 10:05
10:05 - 10:40
10:40 - 11:10
11:10 - 11:45
11:45 - 12:20
12:20 - 12:55
12:55 - 13:40
13:40 - 14:15
14:15 - 14:50
14:50 - 15:20
15:20 - 15:55
15:55 - 16:30
16:30 - 17:05
17.05 - 17:40
17:40 - 18:15
18:15 - 18:50
18:50 - 19:40
19:40 - 20:20
20 20 21:00

9:30 -
10:05 -
10:40 -
11:15 -
11:50 -
12:25 -
13:00 -
14:40 -
15:25 -
16:05 -
16:25 -
17:00 -
17:35 -
18:10 -
19:20 -
20:00 -
20:08 -

10:05
10:40
11:15
11:50
12:25
13:00
14:40
15:25
16:05
16:25
17:00
17:35
18:10
19:20
20:00
20:08
20:14

MS G Q R2
MS G Q R2
MS G Q R2
MS G Q R2
MS G QR2

WS G QR2

XD SF

XD SF

WS G QR2

WS G QR2

WS G QR2

XDF

MS G Q R2
MS G QR2
MS G Q R2
MS G QR2
MS G Q R2

WS G QR2

WS G QR2
WS G QR2
WS G QR2

MS G Q R2
MS G QR2
MS G Q R2
MS G QR2
MS G Q R2

WS G QR2

WS G QR2
WS G QR2
WS G QR2

MSGQR2 MSGQR2 MSGQR2
MSGQR2 MSGQR2 MSGQR2
MSGQR2 MSGQR2 MSGQR2
MSGQR2 MSGQR2 MSGQR2
WSGQR2 WSGQR2 WSGQR2

BREAK

BREAK
WSGQR2 WSGQR2 WSGQR2
WSGQR2 WSGQR2 WSGQR2
WS G QR2

BREAK

BREAK

MEDAL CEREMONY XD

MS G QR2
MS G QR2
MS G Q R2

MS G QR2

WS G QR2

WS G QR2

WS G QR2

XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32
XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32 XD R32
BREAK
WSGQR1 WSGQR1 WSGQR1 WSGQR1 WSGQR1 WSGQR1I WSGQR1 WSGAQR1
WSGQRL WSGQR1 WSGQR1 WSGQR1I WSGQR1 WSGQRL WSGQR1 WSGAQR1
WSGQR1 WSGQR1 WSGQR1 WSGQR1I WSGQR1 WSGQR1I WSGQR1 WSGAQR1
BREAK

XD R16 XD R16 XD R16 XD R16
XD R16 XD R16 XD R16 XD R16
BREAK
WSGQRL WSGQR1 WSGQR1 WSGQR1
MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1
MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1
MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1
MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1
MS G QR1 MS G QR1 MS G QR1
BREAK
XD QF XD QF
XD QF XD QF

MS G Q R2
MS G QR2
MS G Q R2

MS G QR2

WS G QR2

WS G QR2

WS G QR2
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GENERAL SCHEDULE

TIME SLOT LOCAL TIME
PURATION | STARTING TIME - TYPE

0:35 scheduled 9:00 - 9:35 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3
0:35 scheduled 9:35 - 10:10 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3
0:35 scheduled 10:10 - 10:45 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3
0:35 scheduled 10:45 - 11:20 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3 WSGQR3

0:40 11:20 - 12:00 BREAK

0:35 scheduled 12:00 - 12:35 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3
0:35 scheduled 12:35 - 13:10 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3
0:35 scheduled 13:10 - 13:45 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3
0:35 scheduled 13:45 - 14:20 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3
0:35 scheduled 14:20 - 14:55 MSGQR3 MSGQR3 MSGQR3

0:50 14:55 - 15:45 BREAK

0:45 scheduled 15:45 - 16:30 WS PRR1 WS PRR1 WS PRR1 WS PRR1 WS PRR1 WS PRR1 WS PRR1 WS PRR1
0:35 scheduled 16:30 - 17:05 MS PR R1 MS PR R1 MS PR R1 MS PR R1 MS PR R1 MS PR R1 MS PR R1 MS PR R1
0:25 17:05 - 17:30 BREAK

0:35 scheduled 17:30 - 18:05 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32
0:35 scheduled 18:05 - 18:40 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32 WD R32
0:35 scheduled 18:40 - 19:15 | | MDRI2  MDRS2  MDRS2  MDRS2  MDRS2  MDR32  MDR32
0:35 scheduled 19:15 - 19:50 | | WDRS2  WDRS2  MDRS2  MDRS2  MDRS2  MDRS2  MDRS2
0:40 19:50 - 20:30 BREAK

0:35 scheduled 20:30 - 21:05 WS PR R2 WS PR R2 WS PR R2 WS PR R2 WS PR R2 WS PR R2 WS PR R2 WS PR R2
0:35 scheduled 21:05 - 21:40 MS PR R2 MS PR R2 MS PR R2 MS PR R2 MS PR R2 MS PR R2 MS PR R2 MS PR R2

TIME SLOT
DURATION LOCAL TIME

0:40 scheduled 9:30 - 10:10 | WD R16 WD R16 WD R16 WD R16 WD R16 WD R16 WD R16 WD R16
0:40 scheduled 10:10 - 10:50 | | MDRIG  MDRI6  MDRI6  MDRIG  MDRIG  MDRIG  MDRIG
0:25 10:50 - 11:15 BREAK

0:50 scheduled 11:15 - 12:05 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64
0:50 scheduled 12:05 - 12:55 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64
0:50 scheduled 12:55 - 13:45 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64
0:50 scheduled 13:45 - 14:35 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64 WS R64
0:40 14:35 - 15:15 BREAK

0:40 scheduled 15:15 - 15:55 |

0:40 scheduled 15:55 - 16:35 | mpaF

0:40 scheduled 16:35 - 17:15 WD QF WD QF

0:40 scheduled 17:15 - 17:55 WD QF WD QF

0:35 17:55 - 18:30 BREAK

0:50 scheduled 18:30 - 19:20 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64
0:50 scheduled 19:20 - 20:10 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64
0:50 scheduled 20:10 - 21:00 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64
0:50 scheduled 21:00 - 21:50 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64 MS R64
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GENERAL SCHEDULE

TIME SLOT
DURATION || ' gTARTING TIME - TYPE

0:50 scheduled 10:00 - 10:50 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32

0:50 scheduled 10:50 - 11:40 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32

0:50 11:40 - 12:30 BREAK
0:45 scheduled 12:30 - 13:15 | wose

0:45 scheduled 13:15 - 14:00 WD SF

0:45 scheduled 14:00 - 14:45 WD SF

0:40 scheduled 14:45 - 15225 | wose

0:20 15:25 - 15:45 BREAK
0:50 scheduled 15:45 - 16:35 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32

0:50 scheduled 16:35 - 17:25 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32 WS R32

0:45 17:25 - 18:10 BREAK
0:50 scheduled 18:10 - 19:00 | wor

0:40 scheduled 19:00 - 19:40 WDF

0:08 19:40 - 19:48 BREAK
0:12 19:48 - 20:00 MEDAL CEREMONY MD, WD

TIME SLOT
DURATION LOCAL TIME

0:50 scheduled 10:00 - 10:50 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32
0:50 scheduled 10:50 - 11:40 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32
0:50 scheduled 11:40 - 12:30 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32
0:50 scheduled 12:30 - 13:20 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32 MS R32
0:55 13:20 - 14:15 BREAK

0:50 scheduled 14:15 - 15:05 WS R16 WS R16 WS R16 WS R16
0:50 scheduled 15:05 - 15:55 WS R16 WS R16 WS R16 WS R16
0:50 scheduled 15:55 - 16:45 MS R16 MS R16 MS R16 MS R16
0:50 scheduled 16:45 - 17:35 MS R16 MS R16 MS R16 MS R16
0:45 17:35 - 18:20 BREAK

0:50 scheduled 18:20 - 19:10 WS QF WS QF

0:50 scheduled 19:10 - 20:00 WS QF WS QF

TIME SLOT
DURATION

0:55 scheduled 10:30 - 11:25 MS QF

0:55 scheduled 11:25 - 12:20 MS QF

0:55 scheduled 12:20 - 13:15 MS QF

0:50 scheduled 13:15 - 14:05 Ms QF

0:55 14:05 - 15:00 BREAK

0:55 scheduled 15:00 - 15:55 WS SF

0:55 scheduled 15:55 - 16:50 WS SF

0:55 scheduled 16:50 - 17:45 MS SF

0:50 scheduled 17:45 - 18:35 MS SF

TIME SLOT

DURATION

| o0 | scheduled 14:30 - 15:20 | wse

| 040 | 15:20 - 16:00 I BREAK

| o050 | scheduled 16:00 - 16:50 [ wse

| o008 | 16:50 - 16:58 I BREAK

| o012 | scheduled 16:58 - 17:10 I MEDAL CEREMONY MS, WS



